A B
C D Made to Order (lead time on enquiry)
Service Guide Key: Usually in stock at all branches Usually in stock at head office
Normal lead time
42
FIRERATED
FA
STEN

Cable Tray Internal Riser
Cable Tray External Riser
HOW TO ORDER CT TRAY AND FITTINGS
Select CT Tray/Fitting
75
100
150
225
300
450
600
Select Width (mm)
CTC
CROSS
CTT
TEE
CTB
BEND
CTER
EXTERNAL RISER
CT CABLE TRAY
Width (mm) Weight (kg) Pre-Galvanised
75 1.4 CT75G
100 1.7 CT100G
150 2.2 CT150G
225 3 CT225G
300 3.9 CT300G
450 6.8 CT450G
600 8.3 CT600G
CTIR
INTERNAL RISER
CT CABLE TRAY FITTING OPTIONS AVAILABLE
Supplied in 2.4m lengths
20mm side wall
Order fasteners separately for installation.
M6 x 10 screw & M6 flanged nut
Ordering code WIZZ
ALSO AVAILABLE IN HOT DIP GALVANISED,
STAINLESS STEEL AND ALUMINIUMC
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
Order fasteners separately for installation.
M6 x 10 screw & M6 flanged nut
Ordering code WIZZ
All CT Cable Tray fittings are made to
150mm radius.
Service Guide for
CT Cable Tray Fittings
 ORC
Check with your
local representative  at
time of enquiry.
D
CT PERFORATED CABLE TRAY
Cable and Pipe Supports 43
FI

CT Tray
with Return Flange
HOW TO ORDER HIGH SIDED CT TRAY
Select Profile Specify Width (mm) Specify Height (mm)
HIGH SIDED CT TRAY
Supplied in 3m lengths as
standard, other lengths
available upon request.
CT CTF CTRFH
W
H
W
H
W
ALL PROFILE OPTIONS AVAILABLE AS
MADE TO ORDER (MTO)
D
Width and height combination specified as desired by customer.
Total width plus height cannot exceed 700mm.
PROFILE OPTIONS AVAILABLE
A B
C D Made to Order (lead time on enquiry)
Service Guide Key: Usually in stock at all branches Usually in stock at head office
Normal lead time
68
FIRERATED
FA
STEN
ERS
STRU
T SYSTEM
S
C
A
BLE SU
PPO
RTS
PIPE SU
PPO
RTS
COVERS FOR
CABLE TRAY AND LADDER
CF FLAT COVERS
Supplied in 3m lengths
COVERS FOR
CABLE TRAY AND LADDER
Cable Tray Flat Covers
Width
(mm)
CT or ET Cable Tray ET3 or ET5 Cable Tray or EzyMesh
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜
150 CFCT1503G CFCT1503H CFET1503G CFET1503H
300 CFCT3003G CFCT3003H CFET3003G CFET3003H
450 CFCT4503G CFCT4503H CFET4503G CFET4503H
600 CFCT6003G CFCT6003H CFET6003G CFET6003H
Cable Ladder Flat Covers
Width
(mm)
Nema 1 Ladder Nema 2 & Nema 3 Ladder Nema 2 FRP
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜ FRP
150 CFN11503G CFN11503H CFN21503G CFN21503H CF150FRP
300 CFN13003G CFN13003H CFN23003G CFN23003H CF300FRP
450 CFN14503G CFN14503H CFN24503G CFN24503H CF450FRP
600 CFN16003G CFN16003H CFN26003G CFN26003H CF600FRP
900 CFN19003G CFN19003H CFN29003G CFN29003H CF900FRP
C
A
A
A

S
COVERS FOR
CABLE TRAY AND LADDER
Cable Tray Peaked Covers
Width
(mm)
CT or ET Cable Tray ET3 or ET5 Cable Tray or EzyMesh
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜
150 CPCT1503G CPCT1503H CPET1503G CPET1503H
300 CPCT3003G CPCT3003H CPET3003G CPET3003H
450 CPCT4503G CPCT4503H CPET4503G CPET4503H
600 CPCT6003G CPCT6003H CPET6003G CPET6003H
Supplied in 3m lengths
Cable Ladder Peaked Covers
Width
(mm)
Nema 1 Ladder Nema 2 & Nema 3 Ladder
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised˜
150 CPN11503G CPN11503H CPN21503G CPN21503H
300 CPN13003G CPN13003H CPN23003G CPN23003H
450 CPN14503G CPN14503H CPN24503G CPN24503H
600 CPN16003G CPN16003H CPN26003G CPN26003H
900 CPN19003G CPN19003H CPN29003G CPN29003H
SERVICE GUIDE
  Cable Ladder Peaked Fitting Covers are
 ORC
Check with your  local representative  at time of enquiry.